
DEPARTMENT OF HORTICULTURE 
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH, ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

F. No. RGU/HOR-12/Admission-CUET-PG/24/129 

Available Seat: Open Category (1) 

The following candidates who were provisionally waitlisted on the basis of their CUET score and other weightages etc are hereby 
informed to be present in person only for the verification of their documents in original on 13h of August 2024 between I 1:00 am to 
1:00 pm in the Department of Horticulture. The list is only meant for document verification and does not necesarily confim the 
admission. The final merit list will be uploaded post verification of documents in due course of time. 

NOTICE FOR CUET - PG 2024 

Note: Candidatures of the candidates who remain bsent on the scheduled date and time for document verification will be cancelled 
without further notice. No further communication in this regard will be entertained. 

OPEN CATEGORY (AVAILABLE SEAT: 01) 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

ANKIT ANAND 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

RMKESH SAINI 

VIJAY SAINI 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA 
ABHAY NATH SINGH 

ANIL KUMAR 

LILA DHAR 
RITESH KUMAR 

SUBHASH GURJAR 

HARISH KUMAR 

SHATABHISHA PAUL 

SM PARVEJ NOWAJ 
VICHUMENO SEYIE 
ANKIT KUMAR SWAIN 

GENDER 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

Total Score 

155 

155 

145 

143 

140 

140 

136 

135 

132 

124 

120 

118 

118 

Dated: 07.08.2024 

107 

101 



List of documents: 

KHUSHI SHARMA 
KASALA JOHN 

RATHNA PAUL 
PREETI KUMARI 
TERNYA ANGO 
ASHOK KUMAR 
MEENA 

6. Academic Bank of Credit (ABC) ID. 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 
JENA 

Menber 

NANG SIHANI KHEN 
SATYABRATA PAL 

SRIPARNA NAYAK 
SUNIL KUMAR 

Admission Committee 

MADHUSMITA 
BEHERA 
SAPNA CHOUDHARY 

KOMAL 

MADHAV RAJ MEENA 

1. Mark sheets from class 10th to Graduation. 

SOUVIK SARKAR 
ASHISH KUMAR 
GUPTA 

3. Tribe/Caste/OBC-NCUEWS certificate (if applicable). 

5. Relevant NSS/NCC Certificates (if applicable). 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Member 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

2. Pass certificates of class 10, 12h, and Graduation (Original/provisional). 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

4. Supporting documents for Ex-servicemen/PWD/Supernumerary seat (if applicable). 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

O7/D8/2024 
Admission Committee 

101 

99 

97 

95.55 

94 

91 

88.2 

86 

86 

85 

83 

83 

83 

67 

67 

42 

(Head) 
Department of Horticulture 
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