

DEPARTMENT OF HORTICULTURE RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH, ARUNACHAL PRADESH

F. No. RGU/HOR-12/Admission-CUET-PG/24/129

Dated: 07.08.2024

NOTICE FOR CUET – PG 2024

The following candidates who were provisionally waitlisted on the basis of their CUET score and other weightages etc are hereby informed to be present in person only for the verification of their documents in original on 13th of August 2024 between 11:00 am to 1:00 pm in the Department of Horticulture. The list is only meant for document verification and does not necessarily confirm the admission. The final merit list will be uploaded post verification of documents in due course of time.

Note: Candidatures of the candidates who remain absent on the scheduled date and time for document verification will be cancelled without further notice. No further communication in this regard will be entertained.

Available Seat: Open Category (1)

NAME OF THE	GENDER	Total Score
APPLICANT ANKIT ANAND	MALE	155
ABHISHEK KUMAR	MALE	155
RMKESH SAINI	MALE	145
VIJAY SAINI	MALE	143
PRADEEP KUMAR	MALE	140
SHARMA		
ABHAY NATH SINGH	MALE	140
ANIL KUMAR	MALE	136
LILA DHAR	MALE	135
RITESH KUMAR	MALE	132
SUBHASH GURJAR	MALE	124
HARISH KUMAR	MALE	120
SHATABHISHA PAUL	FEMALE	118
S M PARVEJ NOWAJ	MALE	118
VICHUMENO SEYIE	FEMALE	107
ANKIT KUMAR SWAIN	MALE	101

OPEN CATEGORY (AVAILABLE SEAT: 01)

27/08/2024/ DHSpry

KHUSHI SHARMA	FEMALE	101
KASALA JOHN RATHNA PAUL	MALE	99
PREETI KUMARI	FEMALE	97
TERNYA ANGO	FEMALE	95.55
ASHOK KUMAR MEENA	MALE	94
SHUBHAM KUMAR JENA	MALE	91
NANG SIHANI KHEN	FEMALE	88.2
SATYABRATA PAL	MALE	86
SRIPARNA NAYAK	FEMALE	86
SUNIL KUMAR	MALE	85
MADHUSMITA BEHERA	FEMALE	83
SAPNA CHOUDHARY	FEMALE	83
KOMAL	FEMALE	83
MADHAV RAJ MEENA	MALE	67
SOUVIK SARKAR	MALE	67
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA	MALE	42

List of documents:

1. Mark sheets from class 10th to Graduation.

- 2. Pass certificates of class 10th, 12th, and Graduation (Original/provisional).
- 3. Tribe/Caste/OBC-NCL/EWS certificate (if applicable).
- 4. Supporting documents for Ex-servicemen/PWD/Supernumerary seat (if applicable).
- 5. Relevant NSS/NCC Certificates (if applicable).
- 6. Academic Bank of Credit (ABC) ID.

Member

Admission Committee

07/08/ Member

Admission Committee

(Head) Department of Horticulture